

# Bid Tabulation

City of Fairfield  
 South Bateman Paving  
 HEI #039013  
 August 8, 2018  
 11:00 a.m.

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Brad Drake Construction, LLC.		Pavecon Public Works, LP		Oldcastle Materials Texas, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
<b>South Bateman from Chruch St. to Dogan St.</b>								
1	Mobilization	1 LS	7,600.00	7,600.00	22,800.00	22,800.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
2	2" HMAC on streets	2,525 SY	16.05	40,526.25	15.25	38,506.25	15.00	37,875.00
3	2" HMAC on driveways	316 SY	16.05	5,071.80	40.50	12,798.00	42.00	13,272.00
4	Pulverize existing HMAC and mix into existing base 6" deep	2,319 SY	6.25	14,493.75	9.00	20,871.00	6.00	13,914.00
5	4" Base rock	2,478 SY	11.25	27,877.50	20.00	49,560.00	8.00	19,824.00
6	8" Base rock	247 SY	22.50	5,557.50	58.50	14,449.50	35.00	8,645.00
7	Base rock compaction testing	1 LS	2,930.00	2,930.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,625.00	1,625.00
8	Remove 3'-0" tranistion area to existing curb and gutter to a point 10" deep	247 SY	8.60	2,124.20	23.00	5,681.00	15.00	3,705.00
9	Adjust manhole to grade	1 EA	585.00	585.00	350.00	350.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
10	Adjust valve box to grade	1 EA	350.00	350.00	150.00	150.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
11	TxDOT Compliant Traffic Control	1 LS	2,930.00	2,930.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	31,660.00	31,660.00
12	Pavement thickness testing	3 EA	350.00	1,050.00	400.00	1,200.00	360.00	1,080.00
13	Backfill along shoulders including compatction and reseeding	1 LS	3,410.00	3,410.00	22,600.00	22,600.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
<b>South Bateman from Dogan St. to South Side of Bridge</b>								
1	Mobilization	1 LS	5,835.00	5,835.00	10,100.00	10,100.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	2" HMAC	2,335 SY	15.35	35,842.25	15.25	35,608.75	15.00	35,025.00
3	1" Level Up Course	2,205 SY	7.40	16,317.00	9.80	21,609.00	9.00	19,845.00
4	Adjust manhole to grade	3 EA	585.00	1,755.00	350.00	1,050.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
5	Adjust valve box to grade	3 EA	350.00	1,050.00	150.00	450.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
6	TxDOT Compliant Traffic Control	1 LS	2,930.00	2,930.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
7	Pavement thickness testing	3 EA	350.00	1,050.00	400.00	1,200.00	360.00	1,080.00
8	Backfill along shoulders including compaction and reseeding	1 LS	3,410.00	3,410.00	4,685.00	4,685.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$ 182,695.25</b>		<b>\$ 272,568.50</b>		<b>\$ 289,550.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID ITEMS:</b>								
DA1	Give the amount to be deducted from the total base bid for installing 1 1/2" of HMAC on street and driveways in place of installing 2" on streets and driveways			12,550.00		12,600.00		9,982.17
DA2	Give the amount to be deducted from the total base bid for installing 2" HMAC on streets only and not installing any paving on driveways			3,800.00		31,500.00		2,443.00
DA3	Give the amount to be deducted from the total base bid for installing 1 1/2" of HMAC on streets in place of 2"and not installing any HMAC on driveways			16,350.00		14,170.00		9,372.75